
Lovolo 23 03 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 Expert - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 421 LUPI L. 18:10.782
Tempo gara

1 1:59.684 + 00.579 16:52:04.000  49,631

2 2:01.777 + 02.672 16:54:05.777  48,778

3 2:01.651 + 02.546 16:56:07.428  48,828

4 2:01.843 + 02.738 16:58:09.271  48,751

5 2:01.033 + 01.928 17:00:10.304  49,078

6 2:00.487 + 01.382 17:02:10.791  49,300

7 2:00.980 + 01.875 17:04:11.771  49,099

8 1:59.105 --------- 17:06:10.876  49,872

9 1:59.527 + 00.422 17:08:10.403  49,696

 Po. 2 - # 766 FIRINO E. + 03.444
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.839 + 04.167 16:52:08.138  47,966

2 2:03.056 + 03.384 16:54:11.194  48,271

3 2:00.261 + 00.589 16:56:11.455  49,393

4 1:59.672 --------- 16:58:11.127  49,636

5 2:00.316 + 00.644 17:00:11.443  49,370

6 2:00.112 + 00.440 17:02:11.555  49,454

7 2:00.580 + 00.908 17:04:12.135  49,262

8 2:00.016 + 00.344 17:06:12.151  49,493

9 2:01.696 + 02.024 17:08:13.847  48,810

 Po. 3 - # 100 STRAFILE S. + 05.562
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.059 + 04.721 16:52:08.727  47,880

2 2:02.995 + 03.657 16:54:11.722  48,295

3 2:02.099 + 02.761 16:56:13.821  48,649

4 2:00.988 + 01.650 16:58:14.809  49,096

5 2:02.017 + 02.679 17:00:16.826  48,682

6 2:00.246 + 00.908 17:02:17.072  49,399

7 1:59.524 + 00.186 17:04:16.596  49,697

8 1:59.338 --------- 17:06:15.934  49,775

9 2:00.031 + 00.693 17:08:15.965  49,487

 Po. 4 - # 111 TODESCO D. + 15.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.361 + 04.532 16:52:10.084  47,383

2 2:03.352 + 02.523 16:54:13.436  48,155

3 2:02.000 + 01.171 16:56:15.436  48,689

4 2:01.365 + 00.536 16:58:16.801  48,943

5 2:00.829 --------- 17:00:17.630  49,160

6 2:03.140 + 02.311 17:02:20.770  48,238

7 2:01.307 + 00.478 17:04:22.077  48,967

8 2:02.042 + 01.213 17:06:24.119  48,672

9 2:01.457 + 00.628 17:08:25.576  48,906

 Po. 5 - # 307 FASO L. + 52.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.411 + 03.187 16:52:09.110  47,745

2 2:04.063 + 02.839 16:54:13.173  47,879

3 2:04.336 + 03.112 16:56:17.509  47,774

4 2:01.428 + 00.204 16:58:18.937  48,918

5 2:01.224 --------- 17:00:20.161  49,000

6 2:02.013 + 00.789 17:02:22.174  48,683

7 2:30.570 + 29.346 17:04:52.744  39,450

8 2:06.164 + 04.940 17:06:58.908  47,082

9 2:04.123 + 02.899 17:09:03.031  47,856

 Po. 6 - # 741 RAIMONDI L. + 52.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.187 + 00.366 16:52:19.488  48,614

2 2:03.643 + 01.822 16:54:23.131  48,042

3 2:09.321 + 07.500 16:56:32.452  45,932

4 2:06.806 + 04.985 16:58:39.258  46,843

5 2:06.567 + 04.746 17:00:45.825  46,932

6 2:06.261 + 04.440 17:02:52.086  47,045

7 2:05.653 + 03.832 17:04:57.739  47,273

8 2:03.499 + 01.678 17:07:01.238  48,098

9 2:01.821 --------- 17:09:03.059  48,760

 Po. 7 - # 800 BERNARDINELLI L. + 1:16.594
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.655 + 00.524 16:52:06.577  48,827

2 2:01.131 --------- 16:54:07.708  49,038

3 2:02.287 + 01.156 16:56:09.995  48,574

4 2:05.099 + 03.968 16:58:15.094  47,482

5 2:49.442 + 48.311 17:01:04.536  35,056

6 2:02.537 + 01.406 17:03:07.073  48,475

7 2:01.884 + 00.753 17:05:08.957  48,735

8 2:01.476 + 00.345 17:07:10.433  48,899

9 2:16.564 + 15.433 17:09:26.997  43,496

 Po. 8 - # 951 FERRARI L. + 1:47.610
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.841 + 00.358 16:52:16.047  45,399

2 2:11.073 + 00.590 16:54:27.120  45,318

3 2:10.630 + 00.147 16:56:37.750  45,472

4 2:10.483 --------- 16:58:48.233  45,523

5 2:11.440 + 00.957 17:00:59.673  45,192

6 2:13.599 + 03.116 17:03:13.272  44,461

7 2:14.142 + 03.659 17:05:27.414  44,281

8 2:15.255 + 04.772 17:07:42.669  43,917

9 2:15.344 + 04.861 17:09:58.013  43,888

Fastest lap: 1:59.105
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